
Schedule subject to change. Territorial restrictions may apply. All Times Pacific

+Spokane Blackout | (W) Women’s Basketball

ACC

ACC

MWC

ACC

WCC

BIG EAST

MWC

WCC

MWC

WCC

ACC

ACC

ACC

MWC

ACC

WCC

BIG 12

BIG 12

WCC

WCC

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

MWC

ACC

WCC

BIG 12

MWC

WCC

WCC

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

MWC

ACC

WCC

WCC

WCC

WCC

WCC

ACC

ACC

BIG 12

ACC

MWC

MWC

 CLEMSON AT BOSTON COLLEGE

MIAMI AT GEORGIA TECH

UNLV AT SAN JOSE STATE

NORTH CAROLINA AT BOSTON COLLEGE

SAN DIEGO AT PORTLAND

CREIGHTON AT GEORGETOWN

NEVADA AT AIR FORCE

SAN FRANCISCO AT PEPPERDINE

BOISE STATE AT WYOMING

SAN DIEGO AT SAINT MARY’S

FLORIDA STATE AT SYRACUSE (W)

NC STATE AT DUKE

VIRGINIA TECH AT WAKE FOREST

UNLV AT AIR FORCE

MIAMI AT FLORIDA STATE (W)

PORTLAND AT GONZAGA

OKLAHOMA ST. AT K-STATE (W)

TCU AT WEST VIRGINIA (W)

SAINT MARY’S AT PEPPERDINE

PACIFIC AT PORTLAND

N. CAROLINA AT WAKE FOREST (W)

VIRGINIA TECH AT FLORIDA STATE (W)

CLEMSON AT N. CAROLINA

PITTSBURGH AT SYRACUSE

AIR FORCE AT COLORADO STATE

SYRACUSE AT MIAMI (W)

PORTLAND AT SAN DIEGO

OKLAHOMA ST AT OKLAHOMA (W)

FRESNO STATE AT AIR FORCE

GONZAGA AT SANTA CLARA

PORTLAND AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT

VIRGINIA TECH AT VIRGINIA

DUKE AT NORTH CAROLINA

CLEMSON AT VIRGINIA

GEORGIA TECH AT FLORIDA STATE

SAN JOSE STATE AT BOISE STATE

NC STATE AT WAKE FOREST

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT AT PEPPERDINE

SAN DIEGO AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT

SANTA CLARA AT PEPPERDINE

SAN FRANCISCO AT GONZAGA

PORTLAND AT SAINT MARY’S

WAKE FOREST AT LOUISVILLE

NC STATE AT CLEMSON

K-STATE AT OKLAHOMA

PITTSBURGH AT MIAMI

WYOMING AT COLORADO STATE

SAN JOSE STATE AT UNLV

JAN 3

JAN 3

JAN 3

JAN 4

JAN 4

JAN 6

JAN 6

JAN 6

JAN 6

JAN 6

JAN 7

JAN 7

JAN 10

JAN 10 

JAN 11

JAN 11

JAN 13

JAN 13

JAN 13

JAN 13

JAN 14

JAN 14

JAN 16

JAN 16

JAN 17

JAN 18

JAN 18

JAN 20

JAN 20

JAN 20

JAN 20

JAN 21

JAN 21

JAN 23

JAN 24

JAN 24

JAN 25

JAN 25

JAN 27

JAN 27

JAN 27

JAN 27

JAN 28

JAN 28

JAN 31

JAN 31

JAN 31

JAN 31

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM
+6:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
+5:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
+5:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

DATEDATE GAMEGAME TIMETIME

COLLEGE HOOPS
2018 JANUARY TV SCHEDULE


