COLLEGE HOOPS

2018 JANUARY TV SCHEDULE



DATE	GAME		TIME	DATE	GAME		TIME
JAN 3	ACC	CLEMSON AT BOSTON COLLEGE	4:00 PM	JAN 17	MWC	AIR FORCE AT COLORADO STATE	6:00 PM
JAN 3	ACC	MIAMI AT GEORGIA TECH	6:00 PM	JAN 18	ACC	SYRACUSE AT MIAMI (W)	4:00 PM
JAN 3	MWC	UNLV AT SAN JOSE STATE	8:00 PM	JAN 18	WCC	PORTLAND AT SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
JAN 4	ACC	NORTH CAROLINA AT BOSTON COLLEGE	4:00 PM	JAN 20	BIG 12	OKLAHOMA ST AT OKLAHOMA (W)	10:00 AM
JAN 4	WCC	SAN DIEGO AT PORTLAND	7:00 PM	JAN 20	MWC	FRESNO STATE AT AIR FORCE	1:00 PM
JAN 6	BIG EAST	CREIGHTON AT GEORGETOWN	9:00 AM	JAN 20	WCC	GONZAGA AT SANTA CLARA	†5:00 PM
JAN 6	MWC	NEVADA AT AIR FORCE	11:00 AM	JAN 20	WCC	PORTLAND AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT	7:00 PM
JAN 6	WCC	SAN FRANCISCO AT PEPPERDINE	1:00 PM	JAN 21	ACC	VIRGINIA TECH AT VIRGINIA	9:30 AM
JAN 6	MWC	BOISE STATE AT WYOMING	5:00 PM	JAN 21	ACC	DUKE AT NORTH CAROLINA	11:30 AM
JAN 6	WCC	SAN DIEGO AT SAINT MARY'S	8:00 PM	JAN 23	ACC	CLEMSON AT VIRGINIA	4:00 PM
JAN 7	ACC	FLORIDA STATE AT SYRACUSE (W)	10:00 AM	JAN 24	ACC	GEORGIA TECH AT FLORIDA STATE	4:00 PM
JAN 7	ACC	NC STATE AT DUKE	12:00 PM	JAN 24	MWC	SAN JOSE STATE AT BOISE STATE	7:00 PM
JAN 10	ACC	VIRGINIA TECH AT WAKE FOREST	4:00 PM	JAN 25	ACC	NC STATE AT WAKE FOREST	4:00 PM
JAN 10	MWC	UNLV AT AIR FORCE	7:00 PM	JAN 25	WCC	LOYOLA MARYMOUNT AT PEPPERDINE	7:00 PM
JAN 11	ACC	MIAMI AT FLORIDA STATE (W)	4:00 PM	JAN 27	WCC	SAN DIEGO AT LOYOLA MARYMOUNT	1:00 PM
JAN 11	WCC	PORTLAND AT GONZAGA	*6:00 PM	JAN 27	WCC	SANTA CLARA AT PEPPERDINE	3:00 PM
JAN 13	BIG 12	OKLAHOMA ST. AT K-STATE (W)	11:00 AM	JAN 27	WCC	SAN FRANCISCO AT GONZAGA	⁺5:00 PM
JAN 13	BIG 12	TCU AT WEST VIRGINIA (W)	2:00 PM	JAN 27	WCC	PORTLAND AT SAINT MARY'S	8:00 PM
JAN 13	WCC	SAINT MARY'S AT PEPPERDINE	5:00 PM	JAN 28	ACC	WAKE FOREST AT LOUISVILLE	10:00 AM
JAN 13	WCC	PACIFIC AT PORTLAND	7:00 PM	JAN 28	ACC	NC STATE AT CLEMSON	12:00 PM
JAN 14	ACC	N. CAROLINA AT WAKE FOREST (W)	9:30 AM	JAN 31	BIG 12	K-STATE AT OKLAHOMA	8:30 AM
JAN 14	ACC	VIRGINIA TECH AT FLORIDA STATE (W)	11:30 AM	JAN 31	ACC	PITTSBURGH AT MIAMI	4:00 PM
JAN 16	ACC	CLEMSON AT N. CAROLINA	4:00 PM	JAN 31	MWC	WYOMING AT COLORADO STATE	6:00 PM
JAN 16	ACC	PITTSBURGH AT SYRACUSE	6:00 PM	JAN 31	MWC	SAN JOSE STATE AT UNLV	8:00 PM